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2021학년도 중학교 무시험 진학 일정 비교 【지역별】

지 역
배정/자격

기 준 일

원서작성

기    간

원서접수

기    간

추가접수기간

(전입자 및 

거주지 이전)

배정결과

발 표 일

재 배 정

원서접수

기    간

재배정 발표

전주
원서접수일

전날

2020.11.2.~

11.13.

2020.11.16.~

11.23.

2020.12.14.~

12.28.

2021.1.20.

13:30

군산
2020.11.9.~

11.13.

2020.11.16.~

11.20.
~2020.12.22. 2021.1.20.

익산 2020.11.20.
2020. 11월 

초, 중순경

2020.11.17.~

11.20.
~2020.12.21.

2021.1.20.

14:00

2021.2.8.~

2.9.
추후 안내

정읍 원서접수일
2020.11.2.~

11.6.

2020.11.9.~

11.13.

2020.11.23.~

11.30.

2021.1.20.

14:00

2021.2.1.~

2.5.

추첨일

2021.2.8.

남원
2020.11.9.~

11.13.

2020.11.16.

~11.20.

2021.1.21.

14:00

2021.2.4.~

2.10.

추후 안내

(추첨일

2021.2.16.)

김제 현재
2020.11.9.~

11.13.

2020.11.16.

~11.20.

2020.1.19.

14:00

2021.2.4.~

2.10.

완주
2020.10.30.~

11.18.

2020.11.19.~

11.24.

2021.1.20.

14:00

2021.2.4.~

2.10.
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지 역
배정/자격

기 준 일

원서작성

기    간

원서접수

기    간

추가접수기간

(전입자 및 

거주지 이전)

배정결과

발 표 일

재 배 정

원서접수

기    간

재배정 발표

진안 2020.11월
2020.11.16.~

11.20.

2021.1.20.

14:00

2021.2.1.~

2.5.

2021.2.16.

예정

무주 2020.10.31.
2020.11.16.~

11.19.

2021.1.20.

14:00

장수
2020.11.9.~

11.18.

2020.11.19.~

11.27.
2020.12.30. 2021.1.20. 2021.2.1.~2.5. 2021.2.15.

임실 원서접수일
2020.11.9.~

11.20.
2021.1.20.

2021.1.26.~

2.4.
현장 개별 안내

순창 서류제출일
2020.11.5.~

2020.11.13.

2020.11.17.~

2020.11.18. 

17시 이전

2020.12.16.~

12.28.

2021.1.20.

14:00

2021.2.4.~

2.10.

2021.2.17.~

2.18.

고창 2020.10.29.
2020.11.2.~

11.13.

2020.11.17.~

11.18.

2021.1.20.

14:00

2021.1.27.~

1.29.

부안 2020.10.23.
2020.11.2.~

11.13.

2020.11.17.~

11.18.

2021.1.20.

14:00


